Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
Ale	exandria, VA 22313-1450		Att	torney Docket No.	<u>130924</u>			
	ease record the attached document. tal number of pages including cover shee	et. attachments, and docume	ent: <u>2</u>					
1.	A. Name of conveying party:		2. A. Name and	d address of receivi	ng party:			
	[1] Tomoharu FUJIWAR B. Additional name(s) of conveying		2-3, 1	ON CORPORAT. MARUNOUCHI YODA-KU, TOK AN	3-CHOME			
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additions	al name(s) & addrei □Y	ss(cs) attached? 'cs 🖾 No			
	Assignment	Merger						
	Security Agreement	Change of Name						
	Other							
	B. Execution Date: [1] March 15,	. 2007						
4.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/63	32,129	B. Patent No	D-(s)				
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No							
	C. Title of Application: METHOD FOR DETERMINING EXPOSURE CONDITION, EXPOSURE METHOD, EXPOSURE APPARATUS, AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING DEVICE							
5.	Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number of	of applications and	patents involved: 1			
	Name: Mario A. Costantino		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.					
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLO P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 2232 Phone Number: 703-836- Fax Number: 703-836-2	0 6400		rpayment or charge t number 15-0461.	any underpayment to			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belie original document.			and any astached co March 30, 2007	opy is a true copy of the			
	Mario A. Costantino Registration No. Randi B. Isaacs Registration No. 56,04							

PATENT REEL: 019108 FRAME: 0131

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert	(1	OJIV	/ARA (5)	
,	Name(s)	(2)		(6)	
	of inventor(s)	(3)) <u></u>		
		(4)		(8)	
			In consideration of the si each of the undersigned, if over to	um of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable co se undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assi	nsiderations paid ign, transfer and s
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	NIKON CORPORATI	ON.	
(10)	insert Address of Assignee	(10)			
		(.0)		ome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8331 JAPAN	
			and all provisional non-prov	the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for polisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue applicates and reexamination certificates that may be grant	satent including an
(11)	insert Identification of invention	(11)	METHOD FOR DETER	RMINING EXPOSURE CONDITION, EXPOSUR	75 145
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign		EXPOSURE APPARA	TUS, AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING	CE ME THOD,
	Application Numbe	r	(Attorney Docket No.	130924	DEVICE
(40)			for which the undersigned ha	s (have) executed an application for patent in the United S	States of Assessed
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)			vertes of Afficing
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Numb		
	identification for filed applications		filed	March 30, 2007	
claims of reexamin United S (they have agreeme	3) The undersigned a provisions of the Inter 4) The undersigned attion a grant of a valid 5) The undersigned latter resulting from sayon full right to convey the latter conflict herewith.	sible in agree(s nation: agree(s l United hereby ild app	obtaining evidence and going by to execute all papers and d al Convention for Protection of s) to perform all affirmative a d States patent to the Assigne authorize(s) and request(s) dication(s) to the said Assigne- entire Interest herein assigne-	isary in connection with any interference which may be de- relseue application based thereon, for the invention, and of forward with such interference. ocuments and perform any act which may be necessary if industrial Property or similar agreements, acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confie. the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Lette se, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby cover di, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will in the Commissioner of Patents to insert on this assignment of the united States Patent and Trad-	to cooperate with in connection with firm by reissue or an Patents of the nants that he has not execute, any
recordago	on or this document.			Trad	emark Office for
Date	March 13	2.4	CO / Name of law	e date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	
Date	<u></u>	<u>, </u>	Mame of Inc.	rentor	(SEAL)
Date		_	Name of inv		(SEAL)
Date			Name or inv	entor	(SEAL)
Date			Name or Inv	entor	(SEAL)
Date			Name of (ny	entor	(SEAL)
Date				entor	(SEAL)
Date			Name of Invi	entor	(SEAL)
Th	iis assignment sh				(SEAL)
Consul if outsid	e the U.S.A. If	neith.	er then it should	efore: (a) a Notary Public If within the U.S.	A. (b) a U.S.
Date	<u> </u>			ined before at least two witnesses who also s	ign here:
	D: 03/30/200	∠∠∠ درمورس	Witness 7		
RECORDE	.D : 03/30/200	7.00	Witness	<u> </u>	E: 0132